

High Desert Association of REALTORS®

11890 Hesperia Road, Hesperia, CA 92345 Phone: (760) 244-8841 • Website: www.hdaor.com

Affiliate / Affiliate Associate Application for Membership 2024 I hereby apply for: (Check one only. One person per application.)

☐ Affiliate Membership (primary member e.g. owners, managers, etc.)

Fees: \$270 (join dates Jan. thru June) \$200 (join dates July thru Dec.) ☐ Affiliate Associate Membership (secondary member) Fees: \$100 Check one: Escrow Home Inspection Home Warranty Title VProperty Disclosure Lender/Financial Services Other; NMLS# Name: ______ Title: _____ Firm Name:______Firm Phone_____ Firm Address: ______ City ____ ZIP: _____ Website:______Birth Date: _____/____ Have you ever been a member of the High Desert Association of REALTORS®? By signing below, I expressly authorize the Board/Association/MLS, including the local, state and national, or their subsidiaries or representatives to fax, e-mail, telephone, text or send by U.S. mail to me, at the fax numbers, e-mail, telephone and text numbers and addresses above, for any and all Board/Association/MLS (including the local, state and national, or their subsidiaries or representatives) communications, including but not limited to those for political purposes and/or material advertising the availability of or quality of any property, goods or services offered, endorsed or promoted by the Board/Association/MLS (including the local, state and national, or their subsidiaries or representatives). I have enclosed payment for the appropriate membership fees, which I understand are not refundable or transferable *(Initial here). I agree to pay the established fees as long as I remain a member of this Association. As an Applicant for membership. I certify that the answers given in this Application are true and correct. Dated: Signed:____ Main Affiliate's signature (*required to process) Dated: _____ Signed: * Affiliate Associate's signature Payment Information: ⊕ Discover ⊙ Visa American Express MasterCard *An amount must be written in order for us to be able to process your payment Card #

Thank you for applying for Affiliate / Affiliate Associate membership at the High Desert Association of Realtors®. We warmly invite you to attend our monthly General Membership Meetings held the fourth Wednesday of every month (subject to change); We also encourage you to get involved by joining a HDAR committee. For more information log on to www.hdaor.com or call (760) 244-8841. Please email to rosemary@hdaor.com

Exp. Date _____



